La de la constanta de la const La constanta de la constanta de	<u> </u>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
in an		
	h h h h h h	$\Lambda \Lambda 79C$
cument Number only	MMMU	
		00295
		···· , · · ·
CVCTCM		· · ·
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	<u> </u>	
questor's Name 660 East Jefferson Street		-
<u>18.101833667 48 7</u>	850)222-1092 Phone	800003378088
ity State Zip		-08/31/0001002008 *****87_50 *****87.50
CORPORATIO		
	*	- A Li dal Dachaership
Automotive	Consulting Sec	VICOS A-Limited Partnership
······		***
		LINH IS
() Profit	() Amendment	Merger Star
() NonProfit () Limited Liability Company		
N Foreign	() Dispersent	1 Other Born w
N Limited Partnership	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Change of P.A.
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability Partne		
() Certified Copy	() Call if Problem	() After 4:30
() Call When Ready () Walk In	() Will Wait	
() Mail Out		N N N
Name		PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S)
Availability Document	8/30	FILE STAMPED THANKS
Examiner	A A	LAURA EARNEST
Updater	1 74 0	126
Verifier Acknowledgment	/\	U_Y
ACKIOMEDBIJCIT	FILESECO	
W.P. Verifier	LIIE CEM	NND

---

.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 31, 2000

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: AUTOMOTIVE CO PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W00000021432

CONSULTING SERVICES

А



We have received your document for AUTOMOTIVE CONSULTING SERVICES A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$87.50 payment.

The name of your limited partnership is not available. A foreign limited partnership whose name is not available in Florida must adopt another name which contains the words "Limited" or its abbreviation "Ltd." for use in the state of Florida. Please complete number 2 on the application with an alternate name for use in Florida.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 500A00046519

This name should be available as of please file and backdate, thanks!

	40.8
Automotive Consulting Services A Limited (Name of limit	ed partnership as it is in the home state)
)	THE REAL PROPERTY IN THE REAL PROPERTY INTO THE REAL PR
(If name is unavailable, name under which Florida; must co	the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in ontain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
Oklahoma	4. May 30, 2000
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
CT Corporation System	
(Name of Registered A	gent for Service of Process)
c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pir	ne Island Road
(Street	Address of Registered Office)
Plantation	Florida 33324
(City)	(Zip Code)
Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Ser	rvice of Process:
C T Corporation System	19
(Ag	Ant must sign on this line) John J. Linnihan, Asst. V.P.
c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pi	
(Address of registered office required in	state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS
utomotive Consulting, L.L.C.	123 South Hudson, Oklahoma City, OK 73102
- MOUDUOBOF753	
<u> </u>	

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

5

۳

12. 123 South Hudson, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

ı,

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)
Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
This <u>3 st</u> day of <u>July</u> , <u>2000</u> . Automotive Consulting, <u>L.L.C.</u> , <u>General Partner</u> by <u>TV</u> , <u>R</u> STATE OF <u>Oklahoma</u> David G. Smith, Manager
COUNTY OF Oklahoma
On this $3l + day of July$ , 2000,
David G. Smith personally appeared before me,
X who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Public Signature)
(Notary Public Signature)

-----

Nancy Vincent (Notary's Printed Name)

Seal

My Commission Expires: <u>6 -11-0 4</u>

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

.

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared David G. Smith, Manager of Automotive Consulting, L.L.C
a general partner of Automotive Consulting Services A Limited Partnership , a (an) Oklahoma
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 250 .
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$ _0
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents wereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
This $B/st$ day of July, 2000.
General Partner Automotive Consulting, L.L.C., by: David G. Smith, Manager
STATE OF Oklahoma
COUNTY OF Oklahoma
On this $3ls+$ day of July , 2000 ,
🕅 who is personally known to me
u whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Rublic Signature)
Notary's Printed Name)
Seal My Commission Expires: 6-11-04